
Diane Gage
04/12/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

5:30 PM

Show #41124 TPHC Paint The Future
Waco, TX
04/12/2024

Showbill: 45 Class: Open ABRT9 All Breed Ranch Trail 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tanya Green, Tim Abler, Jamieson S Gross, Sarah Schobert

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jennifer Dees Tenney
Greenville, TX2017

A Charming Lady Jennifer Dees Tenney

01/18/1969

154

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

68.000 68.500

3rd Judge: 

68.500

4th Judge: 

68.0001/154

Tanya 
Green

Tim Abler Jamieson S 
Gross

Sarah 
Schobert



Diane Gage
04/12/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

5:30 PM

Show #41124 TPHC Paint The Future
Waco, TX
04/12/2024

Showbill: 46 Class: Open ABRP All Breed Ranch Pleasure 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tanya Green, Tim Abler, Jamieson S Gross, Sarah Schobert

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jennifer Dees Tenney
Greenville, TX2017

A Charming Lady Jennifer Dees Tenney

01/18/1969

154

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

72.000 74.500

3rd Judge: 

70.500

4th Judge: 

74.0001/154

Tanya 
Green

Tim Abler Jamieson S 
Gross

Sarah 
Schobert



Diane Gage
04/12/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

5:30 PM

Show #41124 TPHC Paint The Future
Waco, TX
04/12/2024

Showbill: 47 Class: APHA GRT Green Ranch Trail 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tanya Green, Tim Abler, Jamieson S Gross, Sarah Schobert

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Alyssa Alvarez
Mont Belview, TX
APHA - 9204908

2018

Secret Agent Spook

APHA - 1193113

Peyton Weldon

05/31/1995APHA - 8635763

115

2 Ava Cate Pettigrew
Arlington, TX
APHA - 9201243

2020

HH Talegater

APHA - 1111564

Faith Roberson

11/10/1998APHA - 8798345

153

3

Z
Stephanie Mazurkiewicz
Del Valle, TX
APHA - 0149916

2012

Classy Pleasure

APHA - 1022318

Stephanie Mazurkiewicz

09/26/1990APHA - 0149916

102

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

69.500
63.500
52.500

60.500
65.000
50.500

3rd Judge: 

67.000
63.000
49.500

4th Judge: 

64.500
62.500
48.000

1/115
2/153
3/102

Tanya 
Green

Tim Abler Jamieson S 
Gross

Sarah 
Schobert



Diane Gage
04/12/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

5:30 PM

Show #41124 TPHC Paint The Future
Waco, TX
04/12/2024

Showbill: 48 Class: APHA GPR Green Ranch Pleasure 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tanya Green, Tim Abler, Jamieson S Gross, Sarah Schobert

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Alyssa Alvarez
Mont Belview, TX
APHA - 9204908

2018

Secret Agent Spook

APHA - 1193113

Peyton Weldon

05/31/1995APHA - 8635763

115

2

Z
Stephanie Mazurkiewicz
Del Valle, TX
APHA - 0149916

2012

Classy Pleasure

APHA - 1022318

Stephanie Mazurkiewicz

09/26/1990APHA - 0149916

102

3 Ava Cate Pettigrew
Arlington, TX
APHA - 9201243

2020

HH Talegater

APHA - 1111564

Faith Roberson

11/10/1998APHA - 8798345

153

4

Z
Claire M Armstrong
Weatherford, TX
APHA - 8825580

2018

HR Stylish Talker

APHA - 1115294

Claire M Armstrong

03/29/1983APHA - 8825580

104

5

Z
Laura Catherine Hoelscher
Kerrville, TX
APHA - 8337423

2019

Sugar Sting

APHA - 1092064

Laura Catherine Hoelscher

02/01/1991APHA - 8337423

750

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

73.500
68.000
69.000
67.500
69.500

72.000
72.500
70.000
71.000
71.000

3rd Judge: 

72.000
70.000
67.500
69.000
66.500

4th Judge: 

74.000
72.000
71.000
69.500
65.000

1/115
2/102
3/153
4/104
5/750

Tanya 
Green

Tim Abler Jamieson S 
Gross

Sarah 
Schobert



Diane Gage
04/12/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

5:30 PM

Show #41124 TPHC Paint The Future
Waco, TX
04/12/2024

Showbill: 49 Class: APHA RT1 Ranch Trail All Ages 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tanya Green, Tim Abler, Jamieson S Gross, Sarah Schobert

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Neil A DiCrisci
Pilot Point, TX
APHA - 8759423

2010

Painted Cody Jac

APHA - 996673

Bryce H Briggs

APHA - 8773540

151

2 Jill Hanson Wiese
Stephenville, TX
APHA - 9195295

2008

Chics Cattin Pepto

APHA - 1114173

Roslyn Proffer

APHA - 8283477

146

3 Alyssa Alvarez
Mont Belview, TX
APHA - 9204908

2018

Secret Agent Spook

APHA - 1193113

Peyton Weldon

05/31/1995APHA - 8635763

115

4 Susan Scott
Granbury, TX
APHA - 9187704

2017

Mizzen Tricks

APHA - 1111458

Leslie Temple

APHA - 8355704

138

5

Z
Kennedy G Beltz
Friendswood, TX
APHA - 0146684

2017

PS Remington

APHA - 1074304

Kennedy G Beltz

04/10/2009APHA - 0146684

142

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

70.000
68.500
68.500
69.500
65.000

67.500
69.000
66.500
64.500
69.000

3rd Judge: 

69.000
67.500
67.000
66.500
65.000

4th Judge: 

71.000
70.500
69.000
68.500
68.500

1/151
2/146
3/115
4/138
5/142

Tanya 
Green

Tim Abler Jamieson S 
Gross

Sarah 
Schobert



Diane Gage
04/12/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

5:30 PM

Show #41124 TPHC Paint The Future
Waco, TX
04/12/2024

Showbill: 50 Class: APHA PR1 Ranch Pleasure All Ages 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tanya Green, Tim Abler, Jamieson S Gross, Sarah Schobert

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Neil A DiCrisci
Pilot Point, TX
APHA - 8759423

2010

Painted Cody Jac

APHA - 996673

Bryce H Briggs

APHA - 8773540

151

2

Z
Kennedy G Beltz
Friendswood, TX
APHA - 0146684

2017

PS Remington

APHA - 1074304

Kennedy G Beltz

04/10/2009APHA - 0146684

142

3 Alyssa Alvarez
Mont Belview, TX
APHA - 9204908

2018

Secret Agent Spook

APHA - 1193113

Peyton Weldon

05/31/1995APHA - 8635763

115

4 Jill Hanson Wiese
Stephenville, TX
APHA - 9195295

2008

Chics Cattin Pepto

APHA - 1114173

Roslyn Proffer

APHA - 8283477

146

5 Susan Scott
Granbury, TX
APHA - 9187704

2017

Mizzen Tricks

APHA - 1111458

Leslie Temple

APHA - 8355704

138

6 Jennifer Dees Tenney
Greenville, TX
APHA - 8520354

2020

Einsteins Gunstorm

APHA - 01187721

Bryce H Briggs

APHA - 8773540

156

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

151
142
115
146
138
156

142
146
115
151
138
156

3rd Judge: 

151
142
115
146
138
156

4th Judge: 

115
151
146
142
138
156

1
2
3
4
5
6

Tanya 
Green

Tim Abler Jamieson S 
Gross

Sarah 
Schobert



Diane Gage
04/12/2024 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

5:30 PM

Show #41124 TPHC Paint The Future
Waco, TX
04/12/2024

Showbill: 51 Class: APHA BRT1 SPB Ranch Trail All Ages 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tanya Green, Tim Abler, Jamieson S Gross, Sarah Schobert

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Susan R Ensor
Weatherford, TX
APHA - 0140883

2014

The Poker Face

APHA - 1114790

Leslie Temple

APHA - 8355704

141

2

Z
Claire McClintock
Pilot Point, TX
APHA - 9201692

2018

Kissin Uptown

APHA - 1083710

Claire McClintock

07/26/1989APHA - 9201692

152

3

Z
Marianne S Walker
Wortham, TX
APHA - 0136133

2016

Maybee Outgunned

APHA - 1063294

Marianne S Walker

11/17/1970APHA - 0136133

124

4

Z
Laura Catherine Hoelscher
Kerrville, TX
APHA - 8337423

2015

A Lot Like Diamonds

APHA - 1055548

Laura Catherine Hoelscher

02/01/1991APHA - 8337423

700

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

68.000
65.000
62.500
62.000

69.000
68.000
68.500
62.500

3rd Judge: 

66.500
68.500
63.500
63.500

4th Judge: 

71.500
69.500
63.000
63.500

1/141
2/152
3/124
4/700

Tanya 
Green

Tim Abler Jamieson S 
Gross

Sarah 
Schobert



Diane Gage
04/12/2024 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

5:30 PM

Show #41124 TPHC Paint The Future
Waco, TX
04/12/2024

Showbill: 52 Class: APHA BPR1 SPB Ranch Pleasure All Ages 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tanya Green, Tim Abler, Jamieson S Gross, Sarah Schobert

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Susan R Ensor
Weatherford, TX
APHA - 0140883

2014

The Poker Face

APHA - 1114790

Leslie Temple

APHA - 8355704

141

2 Susan R Ensor
Weatherford, TX
APHA - 0140883

2020

Shootin The Glam

APHA - 1120671

Leslie Temple

APHA - 8355704

140

2

Z
Claire McClintock
Pilot Point, TX
APHA - 9201692

2018

Kissin Uptown

APHA - 1083710

Claire McClintock

07/26/1989APHA - 9201692

152

4

Z
Laura Catherine Hoelscher
Kerrville, TX
APHA - 8337423

2015

A Lot Like Diamonds

APHA - 1055548

Laura Catherine Hoelscher

02/01/1991APHA - 8337423

700

5

Z
Marianne S Walker
Wortham, TX
APHA - 0136133

2016

Maybee Outgunned

APHA - 1063294

Marianne S Walker

11/17/1970APHA - 0136133

124

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

73.000
71.500
73.500
69.000
67.500

75.000
75.000
71.500
69.500
67.500

3rd Judge: 

74.000
72.500
72.000
69.000
68.500

4th Judge: 

75.000
73.500
75.500
71.500
71.000

1/141
2/140
2/152
4/700
5/124

Tanya 
Green

Tim Abler Jamieson S 
Gross

Sarah 
Schobert



Diane Gage
04/12/2024 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

5:30 PM

Show #41124 TPHC Paint The Future
Waco, TX
04/12/2024

Showbill: 53 Class: APHA NRT1 Novice Amateur Ranch Trail All Ages 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tanya Green, Tim Abler, Jamieson S Gross, Sarah Schobert

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Y
Angela Lynn Tamburello
Harper, TX
APHA - 9154369

2015

Hot Lil Appointment

APHA - 1055242

Angela Lynn Tamburello

03/14/1984APHA - 9154369

3006

2

Z
Stephanie Mazurkiewicz
Del Valle, TX
APHA - 0149916

2012

Classy Pleasure

APHA - 1022318

Stephanie Mazurkiewicz

09/26/1990APHA - 0149916

102

3

Z
Susan Scott
Granbury, TX
APHA - 9187704

2017

Mizzen Tricks

APHA - 1111458

Susan Scott

09/03/1946APHA - 9187704

138

4

Z
Kari Arms
Stephenville , TX
APHA - 8077474

2020

SJR Diamonds Gold

APHA - 1110173

Kari Arms

04/01/1986APHA - 8077474

101

4

Z
Jill Hanson Wiese
Stephenville, TX
APHA - 9195295

2008

Chics Cattin Pepto

APHA - 1114173

Jill Hanson Wiese

04/21/1957APHA - 9195295

146

6

Z
Dr Natalie Hair
Collinsville, TX
APHA - 0137128

2015

Chilled Cocktail

APHA - 1076643

Dr Natalie Hair

09/14/1979APHA - 0137128

106

7

Z
Jeanette M H Anderson
Bedias, TX
APHA - 8292114

2013

Gotta Smoke This

APHA - 1032025

Jeanette M H Anderson

04/16/1952APHA - 8292114

181

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

138
3006
146
102
101
181
106

3006
102
138
146
101
181
106

3rd Judge: 

106
3006
102
138
101
146
181

4th Judge: 

3006
101
102
146
138
181
106

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Tanya 
Green

Tim Abler Jamieson S 
Gross

Sarah 
Schobert



Diane Gage
04/12/2024 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

5:30 PM

Show #41124 TPHC Paint The Future
Waco, TX
04/12/2024

Showbill: 54 Class: APHA NPR1 Novice Amateur Ranch Pleasure All Ages 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tanya Green, Tim Abler, Jamieson S Gross, Sarah Schobert

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Kari Arms
Stephenville , TX
APHA - 8077474

2020

SJR Diamonds Gold

APHA - 1110173

Kari Arms

04/01/1986APHA - 8077474

101

2

Z
Jeanette M H Anderson
Bedias, TX
APHA - 8292114

2013

Gotta Smoke This

APHA - 1032025

Jeanette M H Anderson

04/16/1952APHA - 8292114

181

3

Y
Angela Lynn Tamburello
Harper, TX
APHA - 9154369

2015

Hot Lil Appointment

APHA - 1055242

Angela Lynn Tamburello

03/14/1984APHA - 9154369

3006

4

Z
Dr Natalie Hair
Collinsville, TX
APHA - 0137128

2015

Chilled Cocktail

APHA - 1076643

Dr Natalie Hair

09/14/1979APHA - 0137128

106

5

Z
Stephanie Mazurkiewicz
Del Valle, TX
APHA - 0149916

2012

Classy Pleasure

APHA - 1022318

Stephanie Mazurkiewicz

09/26/1990APHA - 0149916

102

6

Z
Jill Hanson Wiese
Stephenville, TX
APHA - 9195295

2008

Chics Cattin Pepto

APHA - 1114173

Jill Hanson Wiese

04/21/1957APHA - 9195295

146

6

Z
Lisa Diane Fairweather
Stephenville, TX
APHA - 8076350

2020

MM Im Big Enuff

APHA - 1113075

Lisa Diane Fairweather

11/29/1968APHA - 8076350

159

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

73.000
72.500
69.500
69.000
69.000

72.500
73.000
72.500
72.000
70.000

3rd Judge: 

72.000
72.500
69.500
71.000
68.000

4th Judge: 

72.500
71.500
72.000
71.000
71.500

1/101
2/181
3/3006
4/106
5/102

Tanya 
Green

Tim Abler Jamieson S 
Gross

Sarah 
Schobert



Diane Gage
04/12/2024 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

5:30 PM

Show #41124 TPHC Paint The Future
Waco, TX
04/12/2024

Showbill: 55 Class: APHA ART1 Amateur Ranch Trail All Ages 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tanya Green, Tim Abler, Jamieson S Gross, Sarah Schobert

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

P
Neil A DiCrisci
Pilot Point, TX
APHA - 8759423

2010

Painted Cody Jac

APHA - 996673

Tracy Billing

08/06/1958APHA - 8629388

151

2

Z
Laura Catherine Hoelscher
Kerrville, TX
APHA - 8337423

2017

Pale Diamond

APHA - 1078102

Laura Catherine Hoelscher

02/01/1991APHA - 8337423

720

3

Z
Tina Marie Halverson
Gustine, TX
APHA - 8609485

2012

Agent James Blond

APHA - 1019511

Tina Marie Halverson

04/23/1967APHA - 8609485

150

4

Z
Claire M Armstrong
Weatherford, TX
APHA - 8825580

2018

HR Stylish Talker

APHA - 1115294

Claire M Armstrong

03/29/1983APHA - 8825580

104

5

Z
Kathy Stafford
Nemo , TX
APHA - 8939130

2014

Jacked Up Paleface

APHA - 1040953

Kathy Stafford

04/07/1954APHA - 8939130

143

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

72.500
64.500
64.000
60.000
63.000

72.000
67.500
66.000
65.500
62.000

3rd Judge: 

71.000
60.500
66.000
61.000
60.500

4th Judge: 

73.000
69.500
65.500
63.500
64.000

1/151
2/720
3/150
4/104
5/143

Tanya 
Green

Tim Abler Jamieson S 
Gross

Sarah 
Schobert



Diane Gage
04/12/2024 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

5:30 PM

Show #41124 TPHC Paint The Future
Waco, TX
04/12/2024

Showbill: 56 Class: APHA APR1 Amateur Ranch Pleasure All Ages 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tanya Green, Tim Abler, Jamieson S Gross, Sarah Schobert

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

P
Neil A DiCrisci
Pilot Point, TX
APHA - 8759423

2010

Painted Cody Jac

APHA - 996673

Tracy Billing

08/06/1958APHA - 8629388

151

2

Z
Kathy Stafford
Nemo , TX
APHA - 8939130

2014

Jacked Up Paleface

APHA - 1040953

Kathy Stafford

04/07/1954APHA - 8939130

143

3

Z
Claire M Armstrong
Weatherford, TX
APHA - 8825580

2018

HR Stylish Talker

APHA - 1115294

Claire M Armstrong

03/29/1983APHA - 8825580

104

4

Z
Tina Marie Halverson
Gustine, TX
APHA - 8609485

2012

Agent James Blond

APHA - 1019511

Tina Marie Halverson

04/23/1967APHA - 8609485

150

5

Z
Laura Catherine Hoelscher
Kerrville, TX
APHA - 8337423

2017

Pale Diamond

APHA - 1078102

Laura Catherine Hoelscher

02/01/1991APHA - 8337423

720

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

76.500
72.500
68.000
69.000
66.000

73.500
72.500
72.000
72.000
64.000

3rd Judge: 

74.000
70.500
70.000
69.500
67.500

4th Judge: 

73.500
74.500
70.000
68.000
67.000

1/151
2/143
3/104
4/150
5/720

Tanya 
Green

Tim Abler Jamieson S 
Gross

Sarah 
Schobert



Diane Gage
04/12/2024 Page: 13

Results by Class Report

5:30 PM

Show #41124 TPHC Paint The Future
Waco, TX
04/12/2024

Showbill: 57 Class: APHA ABTL Amt SPB Ranch Trail All Ages 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tanya Green, Tim Abler, Jamieson S Gross, Sarah Schobert

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Claire McClintock
Pilot Point, TX
APHA - 9201692

2018

Kissin Uptown

APHA - 1083710

Claire McClintock

07/26/1989APHA - 9201692

152

2

Z
Laura Catherine Hoelscher
Kerrville, TX
APHA - 8337423

2015

A Lot Like Diamonds

APHA - 1055548

Laura Catherine Hoelscher

02/01/1991APHA - 8337423

700

3

Z
Marianne S Walker
Wortham, TX
APHA - 0136133

2016

Maybee Outgunned

APHA - 1063294

Marianne S Walker

11/17/1970APHA - 0136133

124

4

Z
Susan R Ensor
Weatherford, TX
APHA - 0140883

2014

The Poker Face

APHA - 1114790

Susan R Ensor

02/28/1964APHA - 0140883

141

5

Z
Nonie Casselman-Reed
Stephenville, TX
APHA - 8214660

2019

Bowman Fancy Rey

APHA - 1121001

Nonie Casselman-Reed

10/05/1955APHA - 8214660

125

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

152
700
124
141
125

152
700
124
141
125

3rd Judge: 

152
700
124
141
125

4th Judge: 

152
700
124
125
141

1
2
3
4
5

Tanya 
Green

Tim Abler Jamieson S 
Gross

Sarah 
Schobert



Diane Gage
04/12/2024 Page: 14

Results by Class Report

5:30 PM

Show #41124 TPHC Paint The Future
Waco, TX
04/12/2024

Showbill: 58 Class: APHA ABPR Amt SPB Ranch Pleasure All Ages 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tanya Green, Tim Abler, Jamieson S Gross, Sarah Schobert

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Claire McClintock
Pilot Point, TX
APHA - 9201692

2018

Kissin Uptown

APHA - 1083710

Claire McClintock

07/26/1989APHA - 9201692

152

2

Z
Nonie Casselman-Reed
Stephenville, TX
APHA - 8214660

2019

Bowman Fancy Rey

APHA - 1121001

Nonie Casselman-Reed

10/05/1955APHA - 8214660

125

3

Z
Susan R Ensor
Weatherford, TX
APHA - 0140883

2014

The Poker Face

APHA - 1114790

Susan R Ensor

02/28/1964APHA - 0140883

141

4

Z
Laura Catherine Hoelscher
Kerrville, TX
APHA - 8337423

2015

A Lot Like Diamonds

APHA - 1055548

Laura Catherine Hoelscher

02/01/1991APHA - 8337423

700

5

Z
Marianne S Walker
Wortham, TX
APHA - 0136133

2016

Maybee Outgunned

APHA - 1063294

Marianne S Walker

11/17/1970APHA - 0136133

124

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

76.500
72.000
72.500
70.000
69.000

75.000
74.000
72.500
69.500
70.500

3rd Judge: 

74.000
71.500
72.500
71.500
71.000

4th Judge: 

75.500
73.500
73.000
72.500
70.500

1/152
2/125
3/141
4/700
5/124

Tanya 
Green

Tim Abler Jamieson S 
Gross

Sarah 
Schobert


